Eligible for Efficiency Vermont Rebate through 6/30/2018**
*One rebate per Vermont residential electric account per year; two rebates per year for commericial.
**Efficiency Vermont rebates are evaluated on a regular basis throughout the year to determine if program can continue for next cycle.
Efficiency Level
Minimum
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Federal Standard
(Capacity: < 75 pints/day)
Depending on size, 1.35 -
1.70
ENERGY STAR V4
(Capacity: < 75 pints/day)
2.0
ENERGY STAR
Most Efficient 2018
(Capacity: < 75 pints/day)*
≥ 2.20
Federal Standard
(Capacity: > 75 pints/day)
2.5
ENERGY STAR V4
(Capacity: > 75 pints/day)
2.8
Qualifying Models
Updated 12/28/2017
For most up-to-date list of qualifying products, please visit efficiencyvermont.com
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
AEONAIR RDH60EAW ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Aerus HEPA50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Aerus HEPA70-ES ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Amana AMAD501AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Amana AMAD701AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Amana YDP1-50P ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Amana YDP1-70P ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Aprilaire 1830 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Arctic King MDCK-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Arctic King WDK30AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Arctic King WDK50AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Arctic King WDP70AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
ArcticKing AKDP30Pt7 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
ArcticKing AKDP40Pt7 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
ArcticKing AKDP50Pt7 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
ArcticKing AKDP70Pt7 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Basement Systems Sani-Dry
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
BLACK+DECKER BDT30**A ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
BLACK+DECKER BDT50** ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
BLACK+DECKER BDT70** ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
C & H CH-D70CA2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
C&H CH-D95CE9 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
ENERGY STAR® and ENERGY STAR® Most Efficient Certified Dehumidifiers
Indicates recently discontinued model
Capacity  - measure of the ability of a dehumidifier to remove moisture from its surrounding
atmosphere, measured in pints collected per 24 hours of continuous operation.
Energy Factor  - measure of energy efficiency of a dehumidifier calculated by dividing the
water removed from the air by the energy consumed, measured in liters per kilowatt hour (L/kWh).
*Dehumidifiers with a capacity of 75 pints/day or higher are excluded from ENERGY STAR Moste Efficient 2018 recognition
Indicates newly added modelIndicates recently delisted model
2
All products will be listed as eligible until the end of the current rebate cycle , unless a model is delisted.  Following delistment, the following month's Qualified Product List
will list a new 'For Purchases Made Before" submission deadline for the delisted model.
SPECIAL NOTICE PLEASE READ
ENERGY STAR has created a brand new Most Efficient category for dehumidifiers in 2018.
Efficiency Vermont recognizes the Most Efficient dehumidifiers with a new tiered rebate as of
December 1, 2017.
1
Asterisks (*), plus signs (+), or pound signs (#) indicate that any variable may be used in place of the symbol.
Efficiency Vermont Rebate
n/a
$25
$40
n/a
$25
1/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
CLASSIC MDCDP-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
CLASSIC MDCDP-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
CLASSIC MDCDP-70AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Coast Aire CED301B ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Coast Aire CED501B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Coast Aire CED701B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee M30DK ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee M50DK ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee M70DK ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee WCDK30B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee WCDK45B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Comfee WCDK60B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHD-301-H ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHD-501-H ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHD-701-H ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHDP-501-H ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHDP-701-H ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Comfort-Aire BHDP-951-H ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Crawlspace Concepts Compact Air Plus
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Crawlspace Depot 70V
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Crawlspace Depot Monster Dry
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Danby DDR030BD* ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR030BEC* ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Danby DDR030EACWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR030EAWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR040EACWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR045BD* ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR050BD* ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR050BEC* ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR050BG* ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Danby DDR050BH* ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Danby DDR050EACWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR050EAWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR060BD* ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR060EACWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR070BDP* ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR070BEC* ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR070EACWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR070EAPWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR070EAWDB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Danby DDR095BDP* ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Dayton 53RJ36 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Dayton 53RJ37 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Dayton 53RJ38 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
DeLonghi DDX45E ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
DeLonghi DDX45PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
DeLonghi DDX50PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
DeLonghi DDX70PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Easy Home EDR050BAU* ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
EcoHouzng ECH1030 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
EcoHouzng ECH1050 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
EcoHouzng ECH1070 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
EcoHouzng ECH1170L ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Edgestar DEP501WP ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Edgestar DEP701WP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson EAD30E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson EAD50E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson EAD70E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson EAD70EP1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson Quiet Kool E*D30E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson Quiet Kool E*D50E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson Quiet Kool E*D70E1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 73 6/30/2018 $25
Emerson Quiet Kool E*D70EP1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 73 6/30/2018 $25
Friedrich D50BPA ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Friedrich D70BPA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
2/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
Frigidaire CAD301NWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire CAD504DWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire CAD704DWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD301NWD ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD301NWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD301NWDE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FAD504DWD ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD504DWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD504DWDE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FAD704DWD ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD704DWDA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FAD704DWDE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD3000T1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD3033R1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD3033R1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD3033R1AE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD3033R1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD30W3S1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD5000T1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD5033R1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD5033R1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD5033R1AE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD5033R1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD50W3S1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD7000T1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD7033R1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD7033R1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAD7033R1AE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD7033R1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAD70W3S1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAP7033T1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FFAP7033T1AE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FFAP7033T1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Frigidaire FGAC7044U1 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Frigidaire FGAC7044U1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Garrison 1028310 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Garrison 1028311 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Garrison 1028312 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Garrison 2477822 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
GE ADEL50LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GE ADEL70LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GE ADEW50LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GE ADEW70LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GE APEH70LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GE APEL70LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GE APER70LW** ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
Global Industries 246066 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
GREE G17-30ESDEHC ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE G17-30ESDEHP ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE G17-50ESDEHP ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE G17-70ESDEHC ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE G17-70ESDEHP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AQ-A3EBA1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AQ-A3EBA1F ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AQ-A3EBA1H ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AQ-A3EBA1I ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AZ-A3EBA1B ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AZ-A3EBA2B ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN30AZ-A3EBA2C ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AP-A3EBA1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AP-A3EBA1F ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AP-A3EBA1H ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AP-A3EBA1I ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AS-A3EBA1C ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50AS-A3EBA1D ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50BA-A3EBA1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50BA-A3EBA1B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50BA-A3EBA2A ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
3/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
GREE GDN50BA-A3EBA2B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN50BA-A3EBA2C ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
GREE GDN60AN-A3EBD1I ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN60AN-A3EBD1J ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1F ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1G ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1H ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1I ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AP-A3EBA1J ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AS-A3EBA1C ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AS-A3EBA1D ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AS-A3EBA1E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70AS-A3EBA1F ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA1A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA1B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA1C ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA1D ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA2A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA2B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA2C ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA2D ENERGY STAR 2.00 72 6/30/2018 $25
GREE GDN70BA-A3EBA2E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Haier DE50EM ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Haier HEN30ET ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Haier HEN70ETFP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH-100TP1SENE00 ENERGY STAR 2.80 100 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH100TP1WG ENERGY STAR 2.80 100 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH-28K1SGPE00 ENERGY STAR 2.00 28 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH-35K1SGPE00 ENERGY STAR 2.00 35 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH35K1W ENERGY STAR 2.00 35 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH50K1W ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH-60K1SFQE00 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH-60K1SFRE00 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Hisense DH70K1G ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
hOme HME020006N ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
hOme HME020030N ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
hOme HME020031N ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DH45W ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DH50PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DH50W ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DH70PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DH70W ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DR120A3000 ENERGY STAR 2.83 120 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell DR65A3000
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.30 65 6/30/2018 $40
Honeywell DR90A3000 ENERGY STAR 2.88 90 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell HDK030V2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell HDK040V2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 40 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell HDK070V2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Honeywell Honeywell TruDry
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Honeywell Honeywell TrueDry™ DR90 ENERGY STAR 2.88 90 6/30/2018 $25
Horizon TITAN XG60
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.44 55 6/30/2018 $40
Horizon TITAN XG90 ENERGY STAR 2.82 87 6/30/2018 $25
Horizon TITAN XP90 ENERGY STAR 2.81 88 6/30/2018 $25
IMPECCA IDM30-SE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
IMPECCA IDM45-SE ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
IMPECCA IDM70-SE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
INNOVATIVE IW-25-3
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.20 25 6/30/2018 $40
Insignia NS-DH50WH9 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Insignia NS-DH50WH9-C ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Insignia NS-DH70WH9 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Ivation IVADH30PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Ivation IVADH70PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Ivation IVALDH30PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
4/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
Ivation IVALDH50PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Ivation IVALDH70PB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Ivation IVALDH70PW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Ivation IVALDH70PWWP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Ivation IVALDH95PWWP ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Kenmore 251.5555051 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Kenmore 251.5557051 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Kenmore 50BT ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Kenmore 70BT ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Keystone KSTAD30B  ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Keystone KSTAD50B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Keystone KSTAD706PB ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Keystone KSTAD70C ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Keystone KSTAD957PA ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
KUL KU34513 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
LG Electronics UD551GKG3 ENERGY STAR 2.00 55 6/30/2018 $25
LG Electronics UD701KOG3 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
LG Electronics UD701KOG3P ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDL-95AEN1-BB8 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDL-95AEN1-BB8B ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-50AEN1-BB0(A) ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-50AEN1-BB0B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-60AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCDP-70AEN1-BB0B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-40AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 40 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-50AEN1-BB0(A) ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-50AEN1-BB0B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-60AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDCK-70AEN1-BB0B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP30SR71 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP30SR71-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP50SR71 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP50SR71-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP70SR71 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDP70SR71-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUDP-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUDP-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUDP-50AEN1-BB0(A) ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUDP-60AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUK-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUK-40AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 40 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUK-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUK-50AEN1-BB0(A) ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea MDUK-60AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Midea WCDDP30B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Midea WCDDP45B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Midea WCDDP60B0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Midea WDK30AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Midea WDK50AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Midea WDP70AE7N ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5792-2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 28 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5793-0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 35 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5794-8 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5795-6 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5796-4 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Noma 043-5798-0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Nordik GDN50BA-A3EBA2B ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Nordik GDN70BA-A3EBA2D ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Nordik MDCDP-30AEN1-BB0N ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Nordik MDCDP-45AEN1-BB0N ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Nordik MDCDP-60AEN1-BB0N ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Nordik MDCK-30AEN1-BB0N ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Norpole NPDH30 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Norpole NPDH50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
5/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
Ocean Breeze OBZ-30DHN ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Ocean Breeze OBZ-50DHPN ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Ocean Breeze OBZ-60DHN ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PED30 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PED50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PED50S ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PED70 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PEDP50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 1PEDP70 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 4PAD30 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 4PAD50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 4PAD70 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Perfect aire 4PAD95 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Polar Wind MDCDP-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Polar Wind MDCDP-70AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Polar Wind MDUDP-30AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Polar Wind MDUDP-45AEN1-BB0 ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Polar Wind MDUDP-70AEN1-BB0B ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
PROFESSIONAL PS78313 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Pure & Dry TC DE PD50 ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Pure & Dry TC DE PD7P ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Quest 105 Dual ENERGY STAR 4.20 105 6/30/2018 $25
Quest 155 Dual ENERGY STAR 2.80 155 6/30/2018 $25
Quest Dry 105 ENERGY STAR 4.20 105 6/30/2018 $25
Quest Dry 155 ENERGY STAR 2.80 155 6/30/2018 $25
Quest Dry 70
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Quest Hi-E Dry 100 ENERGY STAR 3.00 110 6/30/2018 $25
Quest Max Dry Dual XT ENERGY STAR 2.80 155 6/30/2018 $25
Royal Sovereign RDH-330 ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Royal Sovereign RDH-370 ENERGY STAR 2.00 73 6/30/2018 $25
Royal Sovereign RDH-370P ENERGY STAR 2.00 73 6/30/2018 $25
SaniDry Sedona SS100 ENERGY STAR 2.89 95 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe 100V ENERGY STAR 3.00 110 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe 4029700 ENERGY STAR 3.00 110 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe 4029720 ENERGY STAR 3.00 110 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe 4033600
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Santa Fe 4033630
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Santa Fe Advance 2 ENERGY STAR 2.88 90 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe Edge ENERGY STAR 2.88 90 6/30/2018 $25
Santa Fe Impact XT ENERGY STAR 4.20 105 6/30/2018 $25
Sea Breeze DH470SMA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Sea Breeze DH470SMPA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Sea Breeze DH495SMA ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Sea Breeze DH495SMPA ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
SEAIRA IW-25-3
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.20 25 6/30/2018 $40
SEAIRA WATCHDOG 550
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.47 55 6/30/2018 $40
SEAIRA WATCHDOG 900 ENERGY STAR 2.87 87 6/30/2018 $25
SEAIRA WATCHDOG 900C ENERGY STAR 2.82 87 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DE1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DE1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DE1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DH1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DH1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DH1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DL1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DL1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DL1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DO1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DO1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DO1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DS1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DS1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DS1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
6/7
Brand Name Model Number1 Criteria
Energy Factor
(L/kWh)
Product
Capacity
(pints/day)
For Purchases
Made On Or
Before2
Rebate Date of Change
Soleus Air DW1-45E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DW1-70E-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air DW1-70EIP-### ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air HMT-D45E-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air HMT-D70E-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Soleus Air HMT-D70EIP-A ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DEH 30PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DEH 50PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DEH 70PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DEH 70PEP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 30E ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 30PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 50E ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 50PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 70E ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 70EP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 70PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DER 70PEP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DET 30PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DET 50PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DET 70PE ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
TCL DET 70PEP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Thermal Zone DH470SMA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Thermal Zone DH470SMPA ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Thermal Zone DH495SMA ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Thermal Zone DH495SMPA ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Therma-Stor DR120A2000 ENERGY STAR 2.80 120 6/30/2018 $25
Toshiba TDDP7011ES2 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Trane 105 ENERGY STAR 4.20 105 6/30/2018 $25
Trane 155 ENERGY STAR 2.80 155 6/30/2018 $25
Trane S12 ENERGY STAR 3.10 184 6/30/2018 $25
Trion ComfortDry CD55
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.47 55 6/30/2018 $40
Trion ComfortDry CD90 ENERGY STAR 2.87 87 6/30/2018 $25
Ultra Aire MD33 ENERGY STAR 2.00 33 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
Ultra-Aire 70H
ENERGY STAR Most
Efficient
2.40 70 6/30/2018 $40
Ultra-Aire SD12 ENERGY STAR 3.10 184 6/30/2018 $25
Ultra-Aire XT 105H ENERGY STAR 4.20 105 6/30/2018 $25
Ultra-Aire XT 155H ENERGY STAR 2.80 155 6/30/2018 $25
UTOPIAN SYSTEMS UPD6270 ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
UTOPIAN SYSTEMS UPD6295 ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WDH70EAPW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD303AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD501AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD503AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD601AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD701AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD703AW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whirlpool WHAD703PAW ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-311DW ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-321EW ENERGY STAR 2.00 30 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-421EW ENERGY STAR 2.00 40 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-451DW ENERGY STAR 2.00 45 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-501WP ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-503SP ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-621EW ENERGY STAR 2.00 60 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-652DB ENERGY STAR 2.00 65 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-702WP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-711DWP ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
Whynter RPD-951DXP ENERGY STAR 2.80 95 6/30/2018 $25
Winix 50BT ENERGY STAR 2.00 50 6/30/2018 $25
Winix 70BT ENERGY STAR 2.00 70 6/30/2018 $25
XPOWER XD-75L ENERGY STAR 2.18 74 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
XPOWER XD-75LH ENERGY STAR 2.18 74 6/30/2018 $25 Added Dec 2017
7/7